PETER MASIH

Address: VPO SANSARPUR Jalandhar Cantt H.O Jalandhar -II
JALANDHAR, PUNJAB - 144005

Mobile: 91-9041889304

E-Mail: taxindia967 @gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN: CAYPM6023M Status:

Date of Birth 16/08/1957 Residential Status:
Father's Name: BABU LAL Gender:

Bank A/C no.: 81342030001143 IFSC code:

E-Filing Status: E-Filed Aadhaar Card Number:
Selected tax regime Old Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary

Other Sources

Gross Total Income
Less: Total Deductions

Total Income (Taxable) Section 288A

Less: Taxes Paid TDS

Refund

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details

Salary Income

Employer 1: CENTRALISED PENSION PROCESSING CENTRE HEAD
OFICE

Salaryu/s 17(1)
Net Salary

Employer 2: PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD
Salary u/s 17(1)
Net Salary

Total Salary
Less: Deduction u/s 16
Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia)

Total Taxable Salary
Other Income

Interest Income from Deposits
CANARA BANK PB
Total

Rounded off from 2,04,550 as per

AY 2023-2024

Individual
Resident
male
CNRB0018134
756704510714
2,00,971
53,579
2,54,550
-50,000
2,04,550
- 5,358
5,360
01/04/2022 -
31/03/2023
2,29,914
2,29,914
21,057
21,057
2,50,971
50,000
50,000
2,00,971
53,579
53,579
53,579



Deductions

Section Gross Amount Deductible Amount

80TTB 50,000

Total 50,000
Income Tax

Total Income 2,04,550

Basic Exemption 3,00,000

Income Tax 0

Tax Paid -5,358

TDS 5,358

Refund 5,360

Taxes Paid

(TDS on Salary, TDS on Non Salary Income)

TDS on Salary

Tan Name Income Tax
Chargeable Deducted

BLRC10813F gEFlI\IC'I]‘ERALISED PENSION PROCESSING CENTRE HEAD 229,914

ALDP00686APRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD 21,057

TDS on Non Salary Income

Brought Income For
Name Tan Type of | Deducted Forward TDS A.mount Which TDS [Balance
Income Year Claimed .
TDS Paid
CANARA Other
BANK PB PTLC13510A Sources 2022 5,358 53,579 0
Bank Account Details
SI No. IFSC Code Name of the Bank Account No.
1 CNRB0018134 CANARA BANK 81342030001143
Signature Prepared by TAX INDIA

For PETER MASIH (TAXINFINANCE.COM)



