PETER MASIH AY 2023-2024

Address: VPO SANSARPUR Jalandhar Cantt H.O Jalandhar -II

JALANDHAR, PUNJAB - 144005 Mobile: 91-9041889304

E-Mail: taxindia967@gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN: CAYPM6023M **Status:** Individual Date of Birth **Residential Status:** 16/08/1957 Resident Gender: Father's Name: BABU LAL male

Bank A/C no.: 81342030001143 IFSC code: CNRB0018134 **E-Filing Status:** E-Filed **Aadhaar Card Number:** 756704510714

Selected tax regime Old Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary			2,00,971
Other Sources			53,579
Gross Total Income			2,54,550
Less: Total Deductions			- 50,000
	Total Income (Taxable)	Rounded off from 2,04,550 as per Section 288A	2,04,550
Less: Taxes Paid		TDS	- 5,358
Refund			5,360

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision

Please refer **Annexure** for details

Salary Income

Employer 1: CENTRALISED PENSION PROCESSING CENTRE HEAD OFICE	01/04/2022 - 31/03/2023
Salary u/s 17(1)	2,29,914
Net Salary	

2,29,914

Employer 2: PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD

Salary u/s 17(1) 21,057

Net Salary 21,057

Total Salary 2,50,971 Less: Deduction u/s 16 50,000

50,000 Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia)

Total Taxable Salary 2,00,971

Other Income

Interest Income from Deposits 53,579 CANARA BANK PB 53,579

Total 53,579

Deductions

Section	Gross Amount	Deductible Amount
80TTB		50,000
Total		50,000

Income Tax

Total Income	2,04,55	0
Basic Exemption	3,00,00	0
Income Tax		0
Tax Paid	-5,35	8
TDS	5,358	
Refund	5,36	0

Taxes Paid

(TDS on Salary, TDS on Non Salary Income)

TDS on Salary

Tan	Name	Income Chargeable	Tax Deducted
BLRC10813F	CENTRALISED PENSION PROCESSING CENTRE HEAD OFICE	2,29,914	
ALDP00686A	PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD	21,057	

TDS on Non Salary Income

Name	Tan	Type of Income	Deducted Year	Brought Forward TDS	TDS Amount Claimed	Income For Which TDS Paid	Balance
CANARA BANK PB	PTLC13510A	Other Sources	2022		5,358	53,579	0

Bank Account Details

SI No.	IFSC Code	Name of the Bank	Account No.
1	CNRB0018134	CANARA BANK	81342030001143

Signature Prepared by TAX INDIA

For PETER MASIH (TAXINFINANCE.COM)